1. Summary

Meeting title
Registration page views
Registered participants
Canceled registrations
Attended participants
Start time

End time

Meeting duration
Average attendance time

2. Participants

Name

Walden Loretta
Anderson Ivory

Avila Il Edmundo
Pedregon Rey

Ethridge Todd

Harris lll George

Alex Corder

Alexander Corder
(Unverified)

Courtney Statham

Cruz Ramos Jr Cement
Masons Local 500/744
(Unverified)

Jaime Palos LiUNA Local 345
(Unverified)

Adam Perrington - Bomel
(Guest) (Unverified)
Jesus Caro

Tim Amadio

Gary Wilkerson

Dan Goar

Fredi Flores (Guest)
(Unverified)

Pierre Garcia (Cement
Cutting Inc) (Unverified)
Corey Arnold

Chris Brisson (Unverified)
Tamara Villegas RAP
Engineering (Unverified)
Kristen Marlow
Giovanni Campos

Pre-Job Conference for G.W. Smith Education Center Parking Structure, Lea se-Leaseback (LLB); CC23-0127-42-A4-G3 (GMP 2) CW Driver

171
69
0
72
5/16/24,12:46:42 PM
5/17/24,7:32:21 AM
18h 45m 39s
1h 14m 28s
FirstJoin

5/16/24,12:49:57 PM
5/16/24,12:48:36 PM
5/16/24, 12:49:01 PM
5/16/24,12:49:28 PM
5/16/24,12:51:36 PM
5/16/24,12:58:57 PM
5/16/24, 12:48:22 PM

5/16/24, 12:48:59 PM
5/16/24,12:51:10 PM

5/16/24,12:51:39 PM

5/16/24,12:51:52 PM

5/16/24, 12:52:29 PM
5/16/24,12:52:43 PM
5/16/24, 12:53:08 PM
5/16/24,12:54:09 PM
5/16/24, 12:54:25 PM

5/16/24,12:54:32 PM

5/16/24,12:55:42 PM
5/16/24,12:55:57 PM
5/16/24, 12:55:59 PM

5/16/24, 12:56:26 PM
5/16/24,12:56:28 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:30 PM

Last Leave
5/16/24,2:11:09 PM
5/16/24, 2:18:05 PM
5/16/24,2:11:06 PM
5/16/24,2:11:06 PM
5/16/24,2:11:00 PM
5/16/24,2:10:46 PM
5/16/24,12:49:51 PM

5/16/24,1:40:38 PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM

5/16/24,2:10:46 PM

5/16/24,2:01:08 PM

5/16/24,2:13:44 PM
5/16/24,2:11:14 PM
5/16/24,2:10:48 PM
5/17/24,7:32:21 AM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM

5/16/24,1:12:44 PM

5/16/24, 2:10:54 PM
5/16/24, 1:54:37 PM
5/16/24, 2:10:45 PM

5/16/24, 1:48:07 PM
5/16/24,2:10:51 PM
5/16/24, 1:56:57 PM

In-Meeting Duration Email

1h21m11s
1h27m41s
1h22m4s
1h21m 38s
1h 19m 24s
1h 11m49s
1m 29s

51m 38s
1h 15m 6s

1h19m7s

1h 9m 15s

1h21m 15s
1h 18m 31s
1h 15m 47s
18h 38m 12s
1h 16m 19s

18m 11s

1h 13m 27s
58m 39s
1h 14m 45s

51m41s
1h 14m 22s
1h 26s

lwalden@sandi.net
iandersonl@sandi.net
eavilaii@sandi.net
rpedregon@sandi.net
tethridgel@sandi.net
gharris@sandi.net
acorder@karcherint.com

courtney@wearemdb.com

tim@asburysteelinc.com
gary@califsheetmetal.com
dan.goar@UALocal230.org

carnold@rchcorp.com

kmarlow@bwesd.com

Role
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Attendee

Attendee
Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

Attendee

Attendee
Attendee

g.campos@jdsplumbing.com Attendee

Organization

Karcher Interior Systems

Karcher Interior Systems
MDB General Engineering, Inc

LiUNA Gunite and Shotcrete L

Bomel Construction
Local 500/744

Asbury Steel Inc
California Sheet Metal
UA Local 230

Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL

Cement Cutting Inc.
Rocky Coast Builders
BAC Local 4

RAP ENGINEERING, INC.
BWE, Inc
JDS Plumbing & Mechanical

Contact Number

657-594-9482

657-594-9482
9493783440

818-399-9240

7144935705
(619)629-6413
6194652311
6199718204
6198712772

6262240471

6199610694
7604973160
7149368843

7602332980
6192995550
7604777967



Jennifer Wilson

Jacob Samuel

Timm Ryker

Truong, Mei H

Vanessa Navarro

Sarkis McClement
Leonel Urquidez

Walls, Landon

Carrie Chambers

read.ai meeting notes
(Unverified)

Ronnie Denina

Marco Galvez (Unverified)
Bill Palmquist - ACCO
(Unverified)

Ronda DeMarco

Steve Goudarzi (Summit
Erosion) (Unverified)

Pete Hunter

Luis Carrillo - LIUNA Local
300 (Unverified)

Shelley Estela (Unverified)
Maggie Jameson - Standard
Electronics (Unverified)
Ralph Torres- PCI
(Unverified)

Mahar Sean

Adrian Lopez-Rojas

David Johnson

David Zepeda

Gauger, Christiana

Jeff Loh

Sam Myovich

Brian Higgins

Chris Hyams

Caitlin McCormack

Jay Delgallego

Adrian Diaz

Crocker, Cindy

Joe (Unverified)

Frank Pena

Domingo Luyo

Marty Leitzman (Unverified)
Jose Estrada

5/16/24, 12:56:36 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:44 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:59 PM
5/16/24,12:57:07 PM
5/16/24,12:57:10 PM
5/16/24,12:57:10 PM
5/16/24,12:57:22 PM
5/16/24,12:57:37 PM
5/16/24,12:57:54 PM

5/16/24,12:58:22 PM
5/16/24, 12:58:29 PM
5/16/24,12:58:36 PM

5/16/24,12:58:56 PM
5/16/24, 12:59:03 PM

5/16/24,12:59:13 PM
5/16/24,12:59:40 PM

5/16/24, 12:59:45 PM
5/16/24,1:00:22 PM

5/16/24,1:00:25 PM

5/16/24,1:00:28 PM
5/16/24,1:00:28 PM
5/16/24,1:00:32 PM
5/16/24,1:01:50 PM
5/16/24,1:01:51 PM
5/16/24,1:01:53 PM
5/16/24,1:02:04 PM
5/16/24,1:02:16 PM
5/16/24,1:02:21 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:24 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:36 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:42 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:44 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:55 PM
5/16/24, 1:03:04 PM
5/16/24, 1:03:07 PM
5/16/24, 1:04:36 PM
5/16/24, 1:05:58 PM
5/16/24, 1:06:59 PM

5/16/24, 2:10:42 PM
5/16/24,1:17:11PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24,1:53:15 PM
5/16/24,1:57:37 PM
5/16/24,2:10:59 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM
5/16/24,2:10:40 PM

5/16/24,1:09:41 PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24,1:42:50 PM

5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24,2:10:46 PM

5/16/24,2:10:50 PM
5/16/24,2:10:42 PM

5/16/24,2:02:19 PM
5/16/24,2:11:11 PM

5/16/24,1:23:32 PM

5/16/24,2:10:41 PM
5/16/24,2:10:43 PM
5/16/24,2:10:46 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM
5/16/24,2:11:07 PM
5/16/24,2:10:42 PM
5/16/24,2:13:03 PM
5/16/24,2:10:44 PM
5/16/24,1:02:47 PM
5/16/24,2:11:06 PM
5/16/24, 2:10:44 PM
5/16/24, 2:09:52 PM
5/16/24, 2:09:37 PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24, 1:52:49 PM
5/16/24,2:10:44 PM
5/16/24,2:27:38 PM
5/16/24, 1:54:38 PM
5/16/24, 2:10:49 PM

1h 14m5s
20m 27s
1h 13m45s
56m 8s

1h 27s

1h 13m48s
1h 13m 24s
1h 13m 10s
1h 12m45s

11m 19s
1h 12m 15s
44m 14s

1h 11m48s
1h11m42s

1h 11m 36s
1h11m1s

1h2m 34s
1h 10m 48s

23m7s

1h10m 13s
1h 10m 15s
1h10m 13s
1h 8m 56s
1h9m 16s
1h 8m49s
1h 10m 58s
1h 8m 28s
25s
1h8m41ls
1h8m7s
1h7m9s
1h6m 52s
1h 7m 50s
49m 44s
1h7m 37s
1h23m1s
48m 39s
1h 3m49s

JWilson@ibew569.0rg
jacobs@angeluswp.com
tryker@coscofire.com
Mei.Truong@otis.com
vhavarro@powerplus.com

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

s.mcclement@iuoelocall2.or Attendee

LUrquidez@local89.org

Attendee

landon.walls@bradywestinc.c Attendee

cchambers@cwdriver.com

rdenina@cwdriver.com

rdemarco@cwdriver.com

phunter@cwdriver.com

smahar@sandi.net
AdrianL@roofers45.org
djohnson@local229.org
david.zepeda@dc36.org
GaugerC@sandiego.gov
jloh@baker-electric.com
smyovich@cwdriver.com

Presenter

Attendee
Presenter
Attendee

Attendee
Presenter

Attendee
Presenter

Attendee
Attendee

Attendee

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Presenter

BHiggins@bomelconstruction Attendee
Chris@ambritservices.com Attendee
cmccormack@baker-electric. Attendee
jay@accessprofessionals.con Attendee

adiaz@winegardner.com
CCrocker@sandiego.gov

FPena@wscarpenters.org
DLuyo@smart206.org

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

jestrada@teamsters166.com Attendee

IBEW Local 569

Angelus Waterproofing & Rest
Cosco Fire Protection, Inc.
Otis Elevator Company

S.R. Bray LLC DBA Power Plus
IUOE Local No. 12

laborers local 89

Brady West Inc.

C.W. Driver

CW Driver

ACCO

Summit Erosion
CW Driver

Bomel Construction Company

Standard Electronics

PC Iron

SDUSD

local 45 roofers ,waterproofer
President/Business Agent Loc
Painters and Allied Trades LU:
City of San Diego

Baker electric

Bomel Construction Co
Ambrit Services Inc
Baker Electric

APS

Winegardner Masonry
City of San Diego

Southwest Regional Council o
SMART LOCAL 206
Southwest V-Ditch, Inc.
Teamsters Union Local 166

6198329757
619-607-8700
8584442000
8586889667
714-507-1877
6263725069
6192406357
6199851637
6199944041

6267100638

8583497157

8586792100
6198713977

702-798-1660

6195969950

6194619800
6465280130
6199408122
619 508-1408
6198619484
6192367158
8607030741

0127-42-A4-G3 (GMP 2) w-CW Driver

6196474200

CC23-0127-42-A4-G3

8585714444
626 8384258
619-533-3635

6197268109

6192650501

9517814303
619-990-7193



Julie Loustalet

Andrea Dixon (Unverified)
Richard Villegas

David damian With dinamic
mod constructioninc
(Unverified)

Chris Betancourt

Andrea Dixon (Unverified)

Cesar Carrasco (Unverified)
David damian (Unverified)
Dean Lee

Andrea Vasquez-Gregg

JC (Unverified)

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name

Walden Loretta
Anderson Ivory
Anderson Ivory
Avila Il Edmundo
Pedregon Rey
Ethridge Todd
Harris lll George
Alex Corder
Alexander Corder
(Unverified)
Courtney Statham
Courtney Statham

5/16/24,1:07:17 PM
5/16/24,1:07:39 PM
5/16/24,1:10:06 PM

5/16/24,1:10:17 PM
5/16/24,1:10:18 PM
5/16/24,1:11:24 PM

5/16/24,1:12:33 PM
5/16/24,1:18:33 PM
5/16/24,1:27:29 PM
5/16/24,1:47:43 PM
5/16/24,1:52:22 PM

Join Time
5/16/24,12:49:57 PM
5/16/24, 12:48:36 PM
5/16/24, 1:42:04 PM
5/16/24,12:49:01 PM
5/16/24,12:49:28 PM
5/16/24,12:51:36 PM
5/16/24,12:58:57 PM
5/16/24,12:48:22 PM

5/16/24,12:48:59 PM
5/16/24,12:51:10 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:24 PM

5/16/24, 2:10:54 PM
5/16/24,1:11:53 PM
5/16/24,2:01:52 PM

5/16/24,1:17:41 PM
5/16/24,2:10:55 PM
5/16/24,2:12:00 PM

5/16/24,2:10:46 PM
5/16/24,1:36:11 PM
5/16/24,2:05:04 PM
5/16/24,2:10:16 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM

Leave Time
5/16/24,2:11:09 PM
5/16/24, 1:40:17 PM
5/16/24, 2:18:05 PM
5/16/24,2:11:06 PM
5/16/24,2:11:06 PM
5/16/24,2:11:00 PM
5/16/24, 2:10:46 PM
5/16/24,12:49:51 PM

5/16/24, 1:40:38 PM
5/16/24,12:51:56 PM
5/16/24, 2:10:45 PM

1h 3m 36s
4m 14s
51m 45s

7m 24s
1h 37s
1h 35s

58m 13s
17m 37s
37m 34s
22m 32s
18m 25s

Duration
1h21m11s
51m 40s
36m 1s
1h22m4s
1h21m 38s
1h 19m 24s
1h 11m49s
1m 29s

51m 38s
45s
1h 14m 21s

julie@teamsters166.com

rvillegas@local1184.com

cbetancourt@local89.org

dlee@smart206.org
Andrea@vasquezco.com

Email
lwalden@sandi.net
iandersonl@sandi.net
iandersonl@sandi.net
eavilaii@sandi.net
rpedregon@sandi.net
tethridgel@sandi.net
gharris@sandi.net
acorder@karcherint.com

courtney@wearemdb.com
courtney@wearemdb.com

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

Teamsters Local 166
Bomel Construction
Laborers Local 1184

Dinamic Mod Construction Inc
Laborer's Local 89
Bomel Construction

LU206
Vasquez Construction Compa

Plasterers Local 200

Cement Masons 500/744
Sprinkler Fitters UA Local 669
Bomel Construction Company
Able Heating & Air Conditionir
Rocky Coast Builders, Inc
Access Professional Systems
penn air

Pacific Coast Iron

Asbury Steel Inc.

Bomel

Liuna Local 300

Western States Regional Cour
IUOE Business Representative
Plasterers local 200

858-292-7344

714-921-1660 ext. 234

9093766357

CC23-0127-42-A4-G3
619-240-5820

714-921-1660 ext. 234

6198944604
6194542048

9513479618
(619)726-7915
9096746043
714-493-5746
619-409-9100
7604977809
6195724896
5622593684
9515819683
8582942054
714-493-5770
213-305-5136
6196299134
626 7886482
951347 9618



Cruz Ramos Jr Cement
Masons Local 500/744
(Unverified)

Jaime Palos LiUNA Local 345

(Unverified)

Adam Perrington - Bomel
(Guest) (Unverified)
Jesus Caro

Tim Amadio

Tim Amadio

Gary Wilkerson

Dan Goar

Fredi Flores (Guest)
(Unverified)

Pierre Garcia (Cement
Cutting Inc) (Unverified)
Pierre Garcia (Cement
Cutting Inc) (Unverified)
Corey Arnold

Chris Brisson (Unverified)
Tamara Villegas RAP
Engineering (Unverified)
Kristen Marlow
Giovanni Campos
Jennifer Wilson

Jacob Samuel

Timm Ryker

Truong, Mei H

Vanessa Navarro

Sarkis McClement
Leonel Urquidez

Walls, Landon

Carrie Chambers
read.ai meeting notes
(Unverified)

Ronnie Denina

Marco Galvez (Unverified)
Bill Palmquist - ACCO
(Unverified)

Ronda DeMarco

Steve Goudarzi (Summit
Erosion) (Unverified)
Pete Hunter

5/16/24,12:51:39 PM

5/16/24,12:51:52 PM

5/16/24,12:52:29 PM
5/16/24,12:52:43 PM
5/16/24,12:53:08 PM
5/16/24,1:05:49 PM

5/16/24,12:54:09 PM
5/16/24, 12:54:25 PM

5/16/24, 12:54:32 PM

5/16/24, 12:55:42 PM

5/16/24,1:02:40 PM
5/16/24,12:55:57 PM
5/16/24, 12:55:59 PM

5/16/24, 12:56:26 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:28 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:30 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:36 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:44 PM
5/16/24, 12:56:59 PM
5/16/24,12:57:07 PM
5/16/24,12:57:10 PM
5/16/24,12:57:10 PM
5/16/24,12:57:22 PM
5/16/24,12:57:37 PM
5/16/24,12:57:54 PM

5/16/24,12:58:22 PM
5/16/24,12:58:29 PM
5/16/24,12:58:36 PM

5/16/24,12:58:56 PM
5/16/24,12:59:03 PM

5/16/24,12:59:13 PM
5/16/24,12:59:40 PM

5/16/24,2:10:46 PM

5/16/24,2:01:08 PM

5/16/24,2:13:44 PM
5/16/24,2:11:14 PM
5/16/24,1:03:57 PM
5/16/24,2:10:48 PM
5/17/24,7:32:21 AM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM

5/16/24,1:12:44 PM

5/16/24,1:00:55 PM

5/16/24,2:10:54 PM
5/16/24, 1:54:37 PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM

5/16/24,1:48:07 PM
5/16/24,2:10:51 PM
5/16/24, 1:56:57 PM
5/16/24,2:10:42 PM
5/16/24,1:17:11PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24,1:53:15 PM
5/16/24,1:57:37 PM
5/16/24,2:10:59 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM
5/16/24,2:10:40 PM

5/16/24,1:09:41 PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24,1:42:50 PM

5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24, 2:10:46 PM

5/16/24,2:10:50 PM
5/16/24,2:10:42 PM

1h19m 7s

1h9m 15s

1h21m 15s
1h 18m 31s
10m 49s
1h4m 58s
18h 38m 12s
1h 16m 19s

18m11s

5m 13s

1h 8m 14s
58m 39s
1h 14m 45s

51m41s
1h 14m 22s
1h 26s

1h 14mb5s
20m 27s
1h 13m45s
56m 8s

1h 27s

1h 13m 48s
1h 13m 24s
1h 13m 10s
1h 12m45s

11m 19s
1h 12m 15s
44m 14s

1h 11m48s
1h 11m42s

1h 11m 36s
1h11m1s

tim@asburysteelinc.com
tim@asburysteelinc.com
gary@califsheetmetal.com
dan.goar@UALocal230.org

carnold@rcbcorp.com

kmarlow@bwesd.com

g.campos@jdsplumbing.com

JWilson@ibew569.0rg
jacobs@angeluswp.com
tryker@coscofire.com
Mei.Truong@otis.com
vhavarro@powerplus.com

s.mcclement@iuoelocall2.org

LUrquidez@local89.org

landon.walls@bradywestinc.com

cchambers@cwdriver.com

rdenina@cwdriver.com

rdemarco@cwdriver.com

phunter@cwdriver.com



Luis Carrillo - LIUNA Local
300 (Unverified)

Shelley Estela (Unverified)
Maggie Jameson - Standard
Electronics (Unverified)
Ralph Torres- PCI
(Unverified)

Mahar Sean

Adrian Lopez-Rojas

David Johnson

David Zepeda

Gauger, Christiana

Jeff Loh

Sam Myovich

Brian Higgins

Chris Hyams

Caitlin McCormack

Jay Delgallego

Adrian Diaz

Crocker, Cindy

Joe (Unverified)

Frank Pena

Domingo Luyo

Marty Leitzman (Unverified)
Jose Estrada

Julie Loustalet

Andrea Dixon (Unverified)
Richard Villegas

David damian With dinamic
mod constructioninc
(Unverified)

Chris Betancourt

Andrea Dixon (Unverified)

Cesar Carrasco (Unverified)
David damian (Unverified)
Dean Lee

Andrea Vasquez-Gregg

JC (Unverified)

5/16/24, 12:59:45 PM
5/16/24,1:00:22 PM

5/16/24,1:00:25 PM

5/16/24,1:00:28 PM
5/16/24,1:00:28 PM
5/16/24,1:00:32 PM
5/16/24,1:01:50 PM
5/16/24,1:01:51 PM
5/16/24,1:01:53 PM
5/16/24,1:02:04 PM
5/16/24,1:02:16 PM
5/16/24,1:02:21 PM
5/16/24,1:02:24 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:36 PM
5/16/24,1:02:42 PM
5/16/24, 1:02:44 PM
5/16/24,1:02:55 PM
5/16/24, 1:03:04 PM
5/16/24,1:03:07 PM
5/16/24, 1:04:36 PM
5/16/24,1:05:58 PM
5/16/24, 1:06:59 PM
5/16/24,1:07:17 PM
5/16/24,1:07:39 PM
5/16/24,1:10:06 PM

5/16/24,1:10:17 PM
5/16/24,1:10:18 PM
5/16/24,1:11:24 PM

5/16/24,1:12:33 PM
5/16/24,1:18:33 PM
5/16/24,1:27:29 PM
5/16/24,1:47:43 PM
5/16/24, 1:52:22 PM

5/16/24,2:02:19 PM
5/16/24,2:11:11 PM

5/16/24,1:23:32 PM

5/16/24,2:10:41 PM
5/16/24,2:10:43 PM
5/16/24,2:10:46 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM
5/16/24,2:11:07 PM
5/16/24,2:10:42 PM
5/16/24,2:13:03 PM
5/16/24,2:10:44 PM
5/16/24,1:02:47 PM
5/16/24,2:11:06 PM
5/16/24,2:10:44 PM
5/16/24,2:09:52 PM
5/16/24, 2:09:37 PM
5/16/24,2:10:45 PM
5/16/24, 1:52:49 PM
5/16/24,2:10:44 PM
5/16/24,2:27:38 PM
5/16/24, 1:54:38 PM
5/16/24,2:10:49 PM
5/16/24,2:10:54 PM
5/16/24,1:11:53 PM
5/16/24,2:01:52 PM

5/16/24,1:17:41 PM
5/16/24,2:10:55 PM
5/16/24,2:12:00 PM

5/16/24,2:10:46 PM
5/16/24,1:36:11 PM
5/16/24, 2:05:04 PM
5/16/24,2:10:16 PM
5/16/24,2:10:47 PM

1h 2m 34s
1h 10m 48s

23m7s

1h 10m 13s
1h 10m 15s
1h 10m 13s
1h 8m 56s
1h9m 16s
1h 8m 49s
1h 10m 58s
1h 8m 28s
25s
1h8m41ls
1h8m7s
1h7m 9s
1h6m 52s
1h7m 50s
49m 44s
1h7m 37s
1h23m1s
48m 39s
1h 3m49s
1h 3m 36s
4m 14s
51m45s

7m 24s
1h 37s
1h 35s

58m 13s
17m 37s
37m 34s
22m 32s
18m 25s

smahar@sandi.net
AdrianL@roofers45.org
djohnson@local229.org
david.zepeda@dc36.org
GaugerC@sandiego.gov
jloh@baker-electric.com
smyovich@cwdriver.com
BHiggins@bomelconstruction.com
Chris@ambritservices.com
cmccormack@baker-electric.com
jay@accessprofessionals.com
adiaz@winegardner.com
CCrocker@sandiego.gov

FPena@wscarpenters.org
DLuyo@smart206.org

jestrada@teamsters166.com
julie@teamsters166.com

rvillegas@local1184.com

cbetancourt@local89.org

dlee@smart206.org
Andrea@vasquezco.com



